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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PEG 600
BATCH NUMBER : 1405900

Registered ISO 9001:2000

Lot Number : 0001405900
Characteristics

Hydroxyl Number as mgKOH/g
pH (5% Aq.solution)at 25 Deg C
Average MW

Colour at 25 Deg C

Residual EO

1,4 Dioxane

Water

Total glycols

Acidity as mgKOH/g

Unit

Pt-Co
Wt ppm
Wt ppm
Wt %
Wt %

Quantity(MT)

Avg.Value
375.600

5.900
298.700
12.000
0.170
0.880
0.040
0.030
0.090

18.000




