



İkitelli O.S.B.Deparko San.Sit. Hürriyet Bulvarı No:1/46-46/A BAŞAKŞEHİR/ ISTANBUL

Telefon

: 90 - 212 - 675 05 39

Fax No

: 90 - 212 - 675 08 02

Web site

: www.askimya.com

E-mail

: info@askimya.com

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PEG 600

BATCH NUMBER: 1405900

Lot Number: 0001405900 Characteristics Hydroxyl Number as mgKOH/g	Unit	Quantity(MT): Avg.Value 375.600	18.000	
pH (5% Aq.solution)at 25 Deg C		5.900		
Average MW		298.700		
Colour at 25 Deg C	Pt-Co	12.000		
Residual EO	Wt ppm	0.170		
1,4 Dioxane	Wt ppm	0.880		
Nater	Wt %	0.040		
Total glycols	Wt %	0.030		
Acidity as mgKOH/g		0.090		